
Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 19.83

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 30.07

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 3.13

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

King, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Scott P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Garza, Narciso S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Gino D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 53.03

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 648.36

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 398.96

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 410.77

Draper, Michael Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 1,458.09

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2018 - February 13, 2018

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 9.47

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 128.76

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 440.94

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 250.15

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 16.07

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 213.33

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 528.52

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 310.50

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 298.48

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 246.99

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 180.35

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 633.17

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 196.53

Austin, Joseph C Commissions 0.00 398.78

Jones, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 86.50

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 368.70

Kelly, Jonathan H Commissions 0.00 108.35

Olney, Meghan A Commissions 0.00 243.64

Puroll, Amanda L Commissions 0.00 197.78

Maldonado, Ashley M Commissions 0.00 246.75

Neal, Daniel E Commissions 0.00 315.85

Christensen, Jennifer J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 5,419.61

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2018 - February 13, 2018

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 6,930.73

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 6,930.73

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2018 - February 13, 2018

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 43.11

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 15.14

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 2.38

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

King, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Scott P Commissions 0.00 31.90

Garza, Narciso S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Gino D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 92.53

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,411.49

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,056.74

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,518.54

Draper, Michael Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 3,986.77

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2018 - January 31, 2018

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 97.27

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 948.26

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 1,881.01

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 1,078.47

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 85.50

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 1,112.80

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,774.75

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 1,108.05

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 670.24

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 837.32

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 730.86

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 1,519.21

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 452.24

Austin, Joseph C Commissions 0.00 1,592.61

Jones, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 511.98

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 1,054.28

Kelly, Jonathan H Commissions 0.00 759.29

Olney, Meghan A Commissions 0.00 1,140.18

Puroll, Amanda L Commissions 0.00 841.69

Maldonado, Ashley M Commissions 0.00 669.37

Neal, Daniel E Commissions 0.00 623.21

Christensen, Jennifer J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 19,488.59

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2018 - January 31, 2018

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 23,567.89

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 23,567.89

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2018 - January 31, 2018

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 21.26

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 47.46

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 4.76

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 7.16

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

King, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Scott P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Garza, Narciso S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 80.64

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,556.92

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 642.13

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,270.68

Totals 0.00 3,469.73

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 17.27

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 815.10

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 1,382.97

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 845.28

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 1,049.20

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,368.13

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 1,036.20

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 685.18

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 1,036.33

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 999.28

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 1,547.24

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 732.69

Austin, Joseph C Commissions 0.00 1,690.06

Jones, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 630.79

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 741.66

Kelly, Jonathan H Commissions 0.00 145.95

Olney, Meghan A Commissions 0.00 658.17

Puroll, Amanda L Commissions 0.00 827.87

Maldonado, Ashley M Commissions 0.00 605.34

Neal, Daniel E Commissions 0.00 112.85

Christensen, Jennifer J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 16,927.56

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 20,477.93

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 20,477.93

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 55.54

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 2.38

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 4.76

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 20.84

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

King, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Scott P Commissions 0.00 0.00

McDaniel, Craig A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 83.52

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 846.14

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,251.59

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,170.52

Totals 0.00 3,268.25

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2017 - November 30, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 9.12

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 1,101.63

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 1,294.57

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 712.79

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 965.96

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 959.50

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 763.77

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 979.51

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 1,052.16

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 978.08

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 1,599.90

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 502.36

Austin, Joseph C Commissions 0.00 881.66

Jones, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 383.10

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 640.50

Kelly, Jonathan H Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 12,824.61

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2017 - November 30, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 16,176.38

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 16,176.38

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2017 - November 30, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 25.83

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 2.38

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 6.94

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 100.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 53.41

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

King, Kathy E Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Scott P Commissions 0.00 0.00

McDaniel, Craig A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 188.56

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 937.04

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 667.95

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,433.80

Totals 0.00 3,038.79

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2017 - October 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 22.42

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 575.23

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 1,199.74

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 857.69

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 348.97

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,467.06

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 489.96

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 372.87

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 488.23

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 294.26

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 868.38

Ross, Shane M Commissions 0.00 331.95

Austin, Joseph C Commissions 1.00 0.00 550.85

Thomas, Kelcie N Commissions 1.00 0.00 27.66

Jones, Carlos M Commissions 0.00 133.25

Casarez, Jasmine L Commissions 0.00 138.40

Totals 2.00 0.00 8,166.92

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2017 - October 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 2.0000 0.0000 11,394.27

Totals 2.0000 0.0000 11,394.27

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2017 - October 31, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 119.15

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 6.94

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 20.20

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 200.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 6.94

Fata, Paul T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 353.23

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 602.41

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 82.14

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 533.52

Totals 0.00 1,218.07

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 155.31

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 646.38

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 179.80

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 69.71

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 668.81

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 67.84

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 123.12

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 122.10

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 65.13

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 152.90

Ross, Shane M Commissions 2.38 0.00 34.54

Totals 2.38 0.00 2,285.64

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

September 1, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 2.3800 0.0000 3,856.94

Totals 2.3800 0.0000 3,856.94

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

September 1, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 200.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 200.00

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 337.34

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 116.24

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 70.38

Totals 0.00 523.96

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 182.65

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 426.33

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 219.04

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 137.35

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 260.38

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 142.24

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 198.21

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 152.87

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 56.04

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 154.70

Totals 0.00 1,929.81

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

August 1, 2017 - August 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 2,653.77

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 2,653.77

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

August 1, 2017 - August 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 4.56

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 4.56

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 144.28

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 68.31

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 37.50

Totals 0.00 250.09

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

July 1, 2017 - July 31, 2017

on 02/13/18 at 11:34 AM Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 118.06

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 146.17

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 133.88

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 53.47

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 231.63

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 58.59

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 43.50

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 42.63

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 52.50

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 77.46

Totals 0.00 957.89

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

July 1, 2017 - July 31, 2017

on 02/13/18 at 11:34 AM Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 1,212.54

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 1,212.54

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

July 1, 2017 - July 31, 2017

on 02/13/18 at 11:34 AM Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 4.76

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 4.76

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 306.67

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 85.31

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 67.84

Totals 0.00 459.82

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

June 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 129.68

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 252.05

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 171.90

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 78.01

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 284.57

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 79.81

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 70.12

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 136.54

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 36.85

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 0.00 85.18

Little, Ryan B Commissions 0.00 93.65

Edstrom, Nicholas Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 1,418.36

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

June 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 1,882.94

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 1,882.94

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

June 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 6.94

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 4.43

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Massimo S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 11.37

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 385.73

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 191.21

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 175.43

Totals 0.00 752.37

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

May 1, 2017 - May 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 24.96

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 2.68

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 72.94

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 240.33

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 475.93

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 229.69

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 164.56

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 491.10

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 173.10

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 76.79

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 19.77

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 147.95

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 112.38

Feuss, Diana S Commissions 43.93 0.00 84.11

Little, Ryan B Commissions 28.93 0.00 153.94

Totals 72.86 0.00 2,470.23

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

May 1, 2017 - May 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 72.8600 0.0000 3,233.97

Totals 72.8600 0.0000 3,233.97

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

May 1, 2017 - May 31, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 4.76

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 8.85

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 0.00

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dionise, Anthony D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 13.61

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 610.10

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 257.44

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 245.61

Totals 0.00 1,113.15

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

April 1, 2017 - April 30, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 8.51

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 57.57

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 197.12

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 503.21

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 121.89

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 142.45

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 562.39

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 205.24

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 135.86

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 27.28

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 116.17

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 82.74

Totals 0.00 2,160.43

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

April 1, 2017 - April 30, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 3,287.19

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 3,287.19

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

April 1, 2017 - April 30, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 33.46

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 155.16

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 14.61

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 97.57

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dionise, Anthony D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 300.80

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 818.60

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 737.93

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 93.10

Totals 0.00 1,649.63

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

March 1, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 33.12

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 5.07

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 252.43

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 146.10

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 504.32

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 164.98

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 117.70

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 492.87

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 132.31

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 315.79

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 25.74

Putmon, Alexis E Commissions 0.00 11.32

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 139.53

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 60.90

Totals 0.00 2,402.18

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

March 1, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 4,352.61

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 4,352.61

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

March 1, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 68.75

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 91.28

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 2.38

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 81.32

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dionise, Anthony D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 243.73

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 946.16

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,055.70

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 74.39

Totals 0.00 2,076.25

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2017 - February 28, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 32.87

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 11.72

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 93.71

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 254.05

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 931.54

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 267.13

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 160.80

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,447.42

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 164.89

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 320.32

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 147.83

Putmon, Alexis E Commissions 0.00 9.98

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 125.47

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 74.28

Totals 0.00 4,042.01

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2017 - February 28, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 6,361.99

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 6,361.99

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

February 1, 2017 - February 28, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 64.05

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 14.67

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 16.78

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 4.76

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dionise, Anthony D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 22.82

Maldonado, Noah J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Lovette, Devinn M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 123.08

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,938.18

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,766.29

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 239.85

Totals 0.00 3,944.32

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2017 - January 31, 2017

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 70.85

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 118.40

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 24.43

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 396.82

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 1,329.15

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 409.05

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 372.55

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,839.92

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 208.45

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 285.97

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 432.19

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 331.78

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 134.82

Totals 0.00 5,954.38

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2017 - January 31, 2017

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 10,021.78

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 10,021.78

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

January 1, 2017 - January 31, 2017

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 70.28

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 17.26

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 17.02

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Maldonado, Noah J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Lovette, Devinn M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Massimo S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 104.56

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,371.91

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,325.88

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,128.59

Totals 0.00 3,826.38

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 81.11

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 28.97

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 404.42

Parker, Joanna R Commissions 0.00 5.97

Rahib, Huda F Commissions 0.00 33.04

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 339.14

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 322.79

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,505.32

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 263.16

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 431.65

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 294.50

Putmon, Alexis E Commissions 0.00 84.37

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 377.32

Cromartie, Tashia M Commissions 0.00 6.11

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 81.83

Donaldson, Jamie C Commissions 0.00 34.57

Totals 0.00 4,294.27

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 8,225.21

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 8,225.21

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

December 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 14.33

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 2.38

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 4.76

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 7.15

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Maldonado, Noah J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Lovette, Devinn M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Massimo S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Schrauben, Tyler D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 28.62

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,676.82

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,644.62

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,304.17

Totals 0.00 4,625.61

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 76.95

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 81.91

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 1,083.98

Rahib, Huda F Commissions 0.00 182.70

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 553.63

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 511.97

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,289.84

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 455.42

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 464.78

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 271.68

Putmon, Alexis E Commissions 0.00 81.69

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 356.43

Cromartie, Tashia M Commissions 0.00 63.46

Holtham, Madisson M Commissions 0.00 0.00

O'Neil, Mallory A Commissions 0.00 36.74

Donaldson, Jamie C Commissions 0.00 22.34

Nielsen, Nicole K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dunham, Chris L Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 5,533.52

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 10,187.75

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 10,187.75

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

November 1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 34.02

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 4.27

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 9.17

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 14.00

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Maldonado, Noah J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Lovette, Devinn M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Massimo S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Schrauben, Tyler D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 61.46

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 1,807.38

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,676.74

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 1,515.07

Totals 0.00 4,999.19

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2016 - October 31, 2016

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 141.79

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 81.11

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 811.50

Rahib, Huda F Commissions 0.00 221.39

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 503.06

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 283.91

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 1,546.79

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 244.21

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 367.77

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 225.55

Putmon, Alexis E Commissions 0.00 47.31

Dora, Brian P Commissions 0.00 218.81

Totals 0.00 4,693.20

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2016 - October 31, 2016

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 9,753.85

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 9,753.85

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

October 1, 2016 - October 31, 2016

Page 3



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  GENERAL

Pay Item: Commissions

Bishop, Celeste A Commissions 0.00 16.42

Bishop, Michael A Commissions 0.00 12.32

Blais, Amber N Commissions 0.00 9.24

Sheets, Joseph P Commissions 0.00 0.00

Bartlett, Michael J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Largent, Eric T Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Tony Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hawn, Rebecca K Commissions 0.00 2.38

Squire, Earl A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Kimble, Deanna M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Austin, Daniel D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Hilborn, Lisa K Commissions 0.00 0.00

Dionise, Anthony D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fay, Molly D Commissions 0.00 0.00

Maldonado, Noah J Commissions 0.00 0.00

Haan, Michael R Commissions 0.00 0.00

Smith, Houston W Commissions 0.00 0.00

Lovette, Devinn M Commissions 0.00 0.00

Fata, Massimo S Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 40.36

Department:  INBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Carter, Limika S Commissions 0.00 740.21

Navarro, Cynthia M Commissions 0.00 1,094.72

Fawkes, Michael C Commissions 0.00 970.15

Totals 0.00 2,805.08

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

September 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Page 1



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Regular

Department:  OUTBOUND

Pay Item: Commissions

Buckmaster, Angela M Commissions 0.00 102.84

Oliver, Margaret A Commissions 0.00 43.56

Shoemaker, Rebecca F Commissions 0.00 0.00

Orser, Darcella K Commissions 0.00 255.56

Rahib, Huda F Commissions 0.00 82.80

Fisher, Amy J Commissions 0.00 302.97

Ballard, Lydia A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Cynthia A Commissions 0.00 157.06

Kidwell, Jennifer S Commissions 0.00 632.48

Robarge, Carolyn M Commissions 0.00 571.20

Porter, Charles E Commissions 0.00 43.89

Petersen, Emma J Commissions 0.00 47.19

Snell, Judith A Commissions 0.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 2,239.55

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

September 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Page 2



Pay Description Reg Hours OT Hours Amount

Company Totals

Commissions 0.0000 0.0000 5,084.99

Totals 0.0000 0.0000 5,084.99

LLPS, Inc.

LLPS Payroll by Department and Item
All Bank Accounts

September 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Page 3
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